
Società organizzatrice LEGA NUOTO UISP LAZIOSoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

Swim and Win

2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMPANDOLFELLI LARA 00 43 51 91) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT GABRIELLA 00 45 85 72) 2010

PIRAMIDEGRIGOLI LUCREZIA 00 46 62 63) 2010

PIRAMIDEBORRELLI ELEONORA 00 49 17 54) 2010

EXCALIBURALBUZZI ASIA 00 49 34 45) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROPANACCI VITTORIA 00 52 53 36) 2010

EXCALIBURPETRINI EMMA 00 55 50 27) 2010

EXCALIBURLUZZONI AURORA 00 56 64 18) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOVALENTI NICOLE 00 57 169) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBNOTARMUZI SARA 00 57 8410) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMALBANESE MARTINA 00 59 48 91) 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SANSO STELLA 01 01 64 72) 2011

ASD FONDI NUOTOBORTONE MARTINA 01 02 85 63) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EXCALIBURSABLONE GIORDANA 00 40 14 91) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOL AMANTE SOFIA 00 40 47 72) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNACIPOLLA CHIARA 00 41 44 63) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI MARIA 00 41 59 54) 2009

EMPOLUMAMBRILI TESTI EVA 00 43 31 45) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBONANNI CHIARA 00 43 38 36) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTONATALE FRANCESCA 00 43 56 27) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBLANCA BEATRICE 00 43 98 18) 2009

EXCALIBURFEDELE RAISSA 00 44 009) 2009

EMPOLUMPISELLI MATILDE 00 44 0310) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBIANNINI IRENE 00 44 3111) 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBGIANSANTI SAFIRIA 00 45 6912) 2009

EMPOLUMSASTENI CHIARA 00 45 7213) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOIANNONE MARTINA 00 45 7514) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNASPANO MIRJAM 00 46 1615) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO VIRGINIA 00 46 4816) 2009

EMPOLUMREFRIGERI CHIARA 00 47 0217) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBOLIVA FEDERICA 00 47 1818) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPECORELLA MICOL 00 47 4719) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTACCONI AZZURRA 00 48 0520) 2009

SANT'ANDREADE ANDREIS CLARA 00 49 1521) 2009

EMPOLUMBAGAZZINI CLARISSA 00 50 5022) 2009

EMPOLUMROSEO STELLA 00 52 6123) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAGRIMALDI MANUELA 00 55 8724) 2009

EMPOLUMTRANSULTI SWAMI 00 56 6925) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CAPPA CECILIA 00 59 2626) 2009

EMPOLUMPUSCASU CARLA 

ANNAMARIA

01 02 0327) 2009

SANT'ANDREACICCHETTI SOPHYA 01 07 8728) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIATABELLINI ELISA 00 32 98 91) 2008

ASD AQUARIADI GIROLAMO SOFIA 00 37 58 72) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOMASTROBATTISTA ASIA 00 38 73 63) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBPERERA MAKAWITAGE 

CHANEL

00 39 10 54) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCARRARINI AURORA 00 39 16 45) 2008

SANT'ANDREAMASTROIANNI SOFIA 00 39 25 36) 2008

EMPOLUMMUZI AZZURRA 00 39 77 27) 2008

EXCALIBURPOLVERINO FEDERICA 00 40 75 18) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOSACCHETTI AMANDA 

MARIA

00 41 819) 2008

PIRAMIDEDELLA LAMA LUDOVICA 00 41 8410) 2008

EXCALIBURSEBASTIANI ASIA 00 42 5811) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCAPONETTI MARTINA 00 42 9512) 2008

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE LOGU VALENTINA 00 43 2213) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROPERTEA ROBERTA 00 43 4514) 2008

EXCALIBURDI STEFANO EMMA 00 44 0015) 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 1 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. MEZZALUNAPIRAS ALESSANDRA 00 47 8716) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTODAVIA FEDERICO 00 35 34 91) 2009

EMPOLUMBERARDI BARBARO 

FRANCESCO

00 35 75 72) 2009

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFERRARELLI GIANLUIGI 00 36 00 63) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROMARINELLI GIACOMO 00 37 75 54) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SIMONE 00 38 73 45) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOVERARDI GIANMARCO 00 39 14 36) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE GIACOMO 00 39 36 27) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTODEL SOLE LEONARDO 00 39 54 18) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAGILARDI LORENZO 00 39 679) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBALLOI JACOPO 00 41 5010) 2009

EMPOLUMGIORI FILIPPO 00 42 5611) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOZUMPANO EMANUELE 00 43 6812) 2009

EMPOLUMBURLA ALEXANDRU 00 43 7913) 2009

SANT'ANDREAMASSIMI SAMUELE 00 45 2814) 2009

PIRAMIDEGOGLIA DANIELE 00 47 0415) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROPETRARIU LORIS Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PIRAMIDETESEI EMANUELE 00 42 37 91) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROASTANCAI DENIS 00 43 10 72) 2011

PIRAMIDEANTONINI ALESSANDRO 00 45 02 63) 2011

CAVALIERE NEROCOSMAN DAVIDE 00 47 10 54) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTODI NUCCI MATTIA 00 48 05 45) 2011

EXCALIBURFUSCONI ANDREA 00 48 31 36) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBCOMPAGNI ALESSANDRO 00 51 26 27) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOFERRARA LORENZO 00 51 75 18) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTORUBINO DAVIDE 00 54 059) 2010

EMPOLUMMILEA CRISTIAN MANUEL 00 54 1010) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOGRASSI FRANCESCO 00 58 8011) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBMANCINI LIVIO 00 34 37 91) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO CHRISTIAN 00 34 90 72) 2008

ASD AQUARIAAMBROSINO PASQUALE 00 36 15 63) 2008

EMPOLUMFONTANA FRANCESCO 00 36 34 54) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOVITATERNA LORENZO 00 38 28 45) 2008

EMPOLUMSANTOLAMAZZA ALESSIO 00 39 76 36) 2008

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH MARCO 00 40 27 27) 2008

C.S. MEZZALUNAGUIDOTTI FEDERICO 00 40 84 18) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOCAROCCI LEANDRO 00 41 259) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROHAMOUR SAMI 00 41 5010) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROGATTO GIUSEPPE 00 41 8811) 2008

SANT'ANDREALALUCI ALESSIO ANDREI 00 41 9612) 2008

EMPOLUMFALCONE GIOVANNI 00 43 0313) 2008

SANT'ANDREAPROIETTI SAVINA 

SAMUELE

00 43 6614) 2008

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIONOCCA STEFANO 00 44 5215) 2008

EXCALIBURFLOREA DAVIDE 00 45 3716) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GIGANTE RICCARDO 00 47 7017) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CRETARO LORENZO 01 14 0318) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTOCARLEVALE MATTEO 00 32 27 91) 2007

ASD AQUARIACASALE ALESSIO 00 33 80 72) 2007

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 33 83 63) 2007

EXCALIBURDE MARZO MARTINO 00 33 86 54) 2007

EMPOLUMCONDRAT ALBERTO 

CRISTIAN

00 34 17 45) 2007

ASD AQUARIADEL FRATE GIUSEPPE 00 34 40 36) 2007

C.S. MEZZALUNACIPOLLA FLAVIO 00 35 12 27) 2007

ASD AQUARIAGIANSANTI DAVIDE 00 35 16 18) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPERSIGILLI LUCA 00 35 519) 2007

CAVALIERE NERODIMA FRANCESCO 00 35 7210) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI MATTIA 00 35 8411) 2007

C.S. MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI LIVIO 00 36 9712) 2007

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI LORENZO 00 37 3913) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBFLATI LORENZO 00 37 6814) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 2 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBGROTTESI MATTIA 00 38 4915) 2007

EXCALIBURURBANI MARCO 00 39 9616) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBBOLLA ALESSIO 00 43 9117) 2007

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
PIETRANGELI CESAR 00 45 9218) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI DIEGO 00 46 4819) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

EMPOLUMPANDOLFELLI LARA 00 47 99 91) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT GABRIELLA 00 48 97 72) 2010

EXCALIBURALBUZZI ASIA 00 55 57 63) 2010

PIRAMIDEGRIGOLI LUCREZIA 00 56 19 54) 2010

PIRAMIDEBORRELLI ELEONORA 00 59 15 45) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOVALENTI NICOLE 00 59 45 36) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROPANACCI VITTORIA 01 01 99 27) 2010

EXCALIBURLUZZONI AURORA 01 02 84 18) 2010

EXCALIBURPETRINI EMMA 01 03 149) 2010

3T SPORTING CLUBNOTARMUZI SARA 01 05 3110) 2010

SANT'ANDREACECI CAMILLA 01 05 4711) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTOBORTONE MARTINA 01 03 06 91) 2011

EMPOLUMALBANESE MARTINA 01 05 30 72) 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
SANSO STELLA 01 05 84 63) 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
FANICCHIA MICHELA 01 06 27 54) 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
VARI LETIZIA 01 06 48 45) 2011

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
FUNARI GIULIA 01 08 30 36) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. MEZZALUNACIPOLLA CHIARA 00 47 19 91) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOL AMANTE SOFIA 00 47 36 72) 2009

EXCALIBURSABLONE GIORDANA 00 47 90 63) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI MARIA 00 48 88 54) 2009
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBONANNI CHIARA 00 49 25 45) 2009

SANT'ANDREADE ANDREIS CLARA 00 49 37 36) 2009

EMPOLUMAMBRILI TESTI EVA 00 49 78 27) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBLANCA BEATRICE 00 49 87 18) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTONATALE FRANCESCA 00 49 999) 2009

EMPOLUMPISELLI MATILDE 00 50 4110) 2009

SANT'ANDREACICCHETTI SOPHYA 00 50 5011) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOIANNONE MARTINA 00 50 7712) 2009

EMPOLUMREFRIGERI CHIARA 00 51 3613) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTACCONI AZZURRA 00 51 6414) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBIANNINI IRENE 00 52 1615) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNASPANO MIRJAM 00 53 2116) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBGIANSANTI SAFIRIA 00 53 4417) 2009

EMPOLUMBAGAZZINI CLARISSA 00 54 5618) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO VIRGINIA 00 54 7219) 2009

EXCALIBURFEDELE RAISSA 00 56 9620) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBOLIVA FEDERICA 00 56 9620) 2009

EMPOLUMSASTENI CHIARA 00 57 9422) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBPECORELLA MICOL 00 57 9623) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAGRIMALDI MANUELA 00 58 5524) 2009

EMPOLUMROSEO STELLA 00 58 6925) 2009

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CAPPA CECILIA 01 00 0726) 2009

EMPOLUMPUSCASU CARLA 

ANNAMARIA

01 03 8827) 2009

EMPOLUMTRANSULTI SWAMI Squalificatonc 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIATABELLINI ELISA 00 38 19 91) 2008

ASD AQUARIADI GIROLAMO SOFIA 00 40 47 72) 2008

EXCALIBURSEBASTIANI ASIA 00 44 53 63) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOMASTROBATTISTA ASIA 00 44 76 54) 2008

EMPOLUMMUZI AZZURRA 00 46 33 45) 2008

PIRAMIDEDELLA LAMA LUDOVICA 00 46 99 36) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBPERERA MAKAWITAGE 

CHANEL

00 47 74 27) 2008

SANT'ANDREAMASTROIANNI SOFIA 00 48 00 18) 2008
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2  --  GARA 3 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBCARRARINI AURORA 00 49 439) 2008

C.S. MEZZALUNAPIRAS ALESSANDRA 00 49 439) 2008

EXCALIBURPOLVERINO FEDERICA 00 50 8911) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBCAPONETTI MARTINA 00 50 9712) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOSACCHETTI AMANDA 

MARIA

00 51 6513) 2008

EXCALIBURDI STEFANO EMMA 00 51 8114) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROPERTEA ROBERTA 00 52 4515) 2008

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE LOGU VALENTINA Squalificatonc 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTODAVIA FEDERICO 00 40 93 91) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SIMONE 00 43 79 72) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROMARINELLI GIACOMO 00 44 99 63) 2009

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOFERRARELLI GIANLUIGI 00 46 36 54) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTOVERARDI GIANMARCO 00 47 23 45) 2009

C.S. MEZZALUNAGILARDI LORENZO 00 47 27 36) 2009

ASD FONDI NUOTODEL SOLE LEONARDO 00 47 63 27) 2009

EMPOLUMGIORI FILIPPO 00 48 46 18) 2009

EMPOLUMBERARDI BARBARO 

FRANCESCO

00 48 649) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBALLOI JACOPO 00 48 9610) 2009

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOZUMPANO EMANUELE 00 50 5311) 2009

SANT'ANDREAMASSIMI SAMUELE 00 51 3012) 2009

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE GIACOMO 00 51 6113) 2009

EMPOLUMBURLA ALEXANDRU 00 51 6514) 2009

CAVALIERE NEROPETRARIU LORIS 00 52 8815) 2009

PIRAMIDEGOGLIA DANIELE 00 54 4716) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

PIRAMIDETESEI EMANUELE 00 50 67 91) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTODI NUCCI MATTIA 00 52 64 72) 2011

EXCALIBURFUSCONI ANDREA 00 55 86 63) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROASTANCAI DENIS 00 56 05 54) 2011

SANT'ANDREAPROIETTI SAVINA MATTIA 00 56 73 45) 2010

CAVALIERE NEROCOSMAN DAVIDE 00 57 00 36) 2010
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBCOMPAGNI ALESSANDRO 01 00 02 27) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTORUBINO DAVIDE 01 00 57 18) 2010

EMPOLUMMILEA CRISTIAN MANUEL 01 01 099) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOFERRARA LORENZO 01 01 2210) 2010

ASD FONDI NUOTOGRASSI FRANCESCO 01 08 7311) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBMANCINI LIVIO 00 42 00 91) 2008

ASD AQUARIAAMBROSINO PASQUALE 00 43 49 72) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOVITATERNA LORENZO 00 43 97 63) 2008

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO CHRISTIAN 00 44 88 54) 2008

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH MARCO 00 45 06 45) 2008

EMPOLUMFONTANA FRANCESCO 00 45 57 36) 2008

EMPOLUMFALCONE GIOVANNI 00 46 18 27) 2008

EXCALIBURFLOREA DAVIDE 00 46 92 18) 2008

ASD FONDI NUOTOCAROCCI LEANDRO 00 47 069) 2008

C.S. MEZZALUNAGUIDOTTI FEDERICO 00 47 9510) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROGATTO GIUSEPPE 00 48 3711) 2008

SANT'ANDREALALUCI ALESSIO ANDREI 00 49 5112) 2008

SANT'ANDREAPROIETTI SAVINA 

SAMUELE

00 49 9213) 2008

CAVALIERE NEROHAMOUR SAMI 00 50 0014) 2008

EMPOLUMSANTOLAMAZZA ALESSIO 00 50 1115) 2008

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIONOCCA STEFANO 00 50 7616) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GIGANTE RICCARDO 00 57 3717) 2008

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
CRETARO LORENZO 01 14 6918) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIAGIANSANTI DAVIDE 00 39 67 91) 2007

C.S. MEZZALUNACIPOLLA FLAVIO 00 40 50 72) 2007

ASD FONDI NUOTOCARLEVALE MATTEO 00 40 70 63) 2007

ASD AQUARIALOMBARDI PIERPAOLO 00 40 72 54) 2007

EMPOLUMCONDRAT ALBERTO 

CRISTIAN

00 41 20 45) 2007

EXCALIBURDE MARZO MARTINO 00 41 79 36) 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2  --  GARA 4 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIADEL FRATE GIUSEPPE 00 41 93 27) 2007

ASD AQUARIACASALE ALESSIO 00 42 28 18) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBFLATI LORENZO 00 42 809) 2007

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI LORENZO 00 43 5310) 2007

CAVALIERE NERODIMA FRANCESCO 00 43 5911) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPAGLIAROLI MATTIA 00 43 6112) 2007

EXCALIBURURBANI MARCO 00 46 8313) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBPERSIGILLI LUCA 00 47 0014) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBGROTTESI MATTIA 00 47 9015) 2007

C.S. MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI LIVIO 00 48 5916) 2007

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI DIEGO 00 49 4617) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBBOLLA ALESSIO 00 50 9918) 2007

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
PIETRANGELI CESAR 00 52 5019) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBVETRELLA ILARIA 01 23 40 91) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBDIMONOPOLI EMMA 01 23 97 72) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPARISELLA MARGHERITA 01 29 51 63) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBONOFRI MARIKA 01 30 93 54) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBELGHAZALI SALMA 01 32 66 45) 2007

EMPOLUMMANCINI LAVINIA 01 33 66 36) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT VICTORIA 01 34 52 27) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVALLONI SOFIA 01 34 76 18) 2007

EMPOLUMCOLANTONI ISABELLA 01 37 179) 2007

EMPOLUMCIAGLIA GIORGIA 01 38 0210) 2007

EMPOLUMBURLA ILARIA 01 38 0311) 2007

EXCALIBURMAZZEO ELEONORA 01 39 4812) 2007

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GRECO MARIA GRAZIA 01 41 0013) 2007

EMPOLUMDOMINICI ANGELICA 01 41 6314) 2007

ASD AQUARIASIMONESCHI SILVIA 01 42 1615) 2007

EMPOLUMNESE CAMILLA 01 42 1716) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBLEPORE AURORA 01 43 6917) 2007

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOCORNACCHIONE 

MARGHERITA

Squalificatonc 2007

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGAGLIOTI DIVINA Squalificatonc 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDARI SARA 01 18 49 91) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBKONE ZAMPELLA ANAIS 01 22 85 72) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDASSARRE IRENE 01 24 75 63) 2006

EMPOLUMLA GRECA SELENE 01 25 91 54) 2006

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBONANNI ELISA 01 27 20 45) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTOAVALLONE CLAUDIA 01 30 02 36) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTOVITOLO NAUSICAA 01 30 31 27) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COBEL NARCISA 01 31 00 18) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
EMANUELE SARA 01 31 109) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROTARQUINI ILARIA 01 31 1910) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAANCONA ANGELICA 01 31 2511) 2006

EMPOLUMMELONI FRANCESCA 01 31 5612) 2006

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTROIANI CHIARA 01 38 1713) 2006

EXCALIBURFARAG LUCREZIA 01 38 7814) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFEDERICI AURORA 01 41 4115) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO LUCREZIA 01 43 3716) 2006

ASD AQUARIAMORO MARTA Squalificatonc 2006

PIRAMIDESEMINARA ALICE Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBCIPRI FABIOLA 01 17 26 91) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA SARA 01 20 08 72) 2005

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH CHIARA 01 20 93 63) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTOCAROCCI LIDIA 01 21 77 54) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTOLAURETTI GIULIA 01 22 50 45) 2004

C.S. MEZZALUNASINCERI FLAVIA 01 22 86 36) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTONOTARBERARDINO ZAIRA 01 23 64 27) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOSCIARRA KAREN 01 24 06 18) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMARTIGNETTI GIULIA 01 24 279) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBIMOLETTI ALESSIA 01 24 4410) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBSALVATORI CLAUDIA 01 24 5811) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOPEZZOLA SARA 01 25 2612) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBPERERA MAKAWITAGE 

SHARON

01 25 8713) 2004

C.S. MEZZALUNAAZZI SABRINA 01 27 5914) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

SANT'ANDREANIGRIELLO MARIA LAURA 01 27 6215) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROSUSANNA GIADA 01 28 8016) 2004

ASD AQUARIALOSPINOSO LARA 01 28 9217) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBBRIGLIADORI GIULIA 01 28 9718) 2004

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOPISACANE LUCREZIA 01 29 0219) 2005

C.S. MEZZALUNACERQUA REBECCA 01 29 9020) 2005

C.S. MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SARA 01 29 9421) 2005

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBLANCA VIRGINIA 01 33 4622) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI ANITA 01 33 7623) 2004

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI CAMILLA 01 35 1324) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROMELIA CARLOTTA 01 38 4725) 2005

SANT'ANDREAANGELI CHIARA 01 41 2926) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROZACCARIA ELENA 01 44 0227) 2005

PIRAMIDECORONA ANGELICA Squalificatonc 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRARO IRIS Squalificatonc 2005

CAVALIERE NEROGIOI MARTINA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES  --  GARA 5 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBIMOLETTI ILARIA 01 15 60 91) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBPRIORA ELEONORA 01 17 53 72) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI LIVIA 01 21 45 63) 2003

ASD AQUARIAPALMA MARTINA 01 22 50 54) 2003

ASD AQUARIACASALE LETIZIA 01 22 85 45) 2003

CAVALIERE NEROMANCINI FEDERICA 01 23 30 36) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBTIRINELLI FLAVIA 01 26 73 27) 2002

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOORSINI DESIREE 01 28 28 18) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTODAVIA GIAMMARIA 01 16 73 91) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBPIVNYUK MAXIMILIANO 01 19 94 72) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAZORZAN ALESSIO 01 22 38 63) 2006

ASD AQUARIAPALLADINELLI GABRIELE 01 23 19 54) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTORIGONI RICCARDO 01 27 91 45) 2006

ASD AQUARIACASTELLI THOMAS 01 28 61 36) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROVALENTINI CHRISTIAN 01 30 42 27) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOZUMPANO MICHELE 01 30 89 18) 2006

C.S. MEZZALUNABAICU IANIS 01 32 919) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROFERRANTE FLAVIO 01 38 0610) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROLUSTRI LEONARDO 01 38 2511) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFORCINELLI DIEGO 01 55 5012) 2006

ASD AQUARIALEGGE CRISTIAN Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE PAOLIS FRANCESCO 01 10 97 91) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO DANIEL 01 13 49 72) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA ANGELO 01 15 37 63) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOFIORE ALEXANDRO 01 17 57 54) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROCARBONE SIMONE 01 22 00 45) 2005

SANT'ANDREAESPOSITO ALESSIO 01 25 09 36) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMASTROFRANCESCO 

GABRIELE

01 29 44 27) 2005

C.S. MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI CLAUDIO 01 31 56 18) 2005

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTROIANI MATTIA Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI 1  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTOSTRAVATO NICOLAS 01 12 26 91) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTOMARROCCO MIRKO 01 12 36 72) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI ANTONIO 01 15 87 63) 2004

ASD AQUARIALUDOVISI DANIELE 01 18 60 54) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOCOTESTA VINCENZO 01 22 19 45) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROURSULICA MARIO 01 30 31 36) 2004

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIORASO ANTONIO Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIACANORI GIOVANNI 01 10 13 91) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBMARCOALDI LEONARDO 01 10 20 72) 2002

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE NICCOLO. 01 12 09 63) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFALANGA MANUEL 01 14 53 54) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFRABOTTA ALESSANDRO 01 14 97 45) 2003
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBIERARDI FRANCESCO 01 15 74 36) 2003

CAVALIERE NEROMILILLI ALESSANDRO 01 19 02 27) 2002

CAVALIERE NERODI CARLO GABRIELE 01 19 28 18) 2003

ASD AQUARIAASTOLFI ANDREA 01 28 799) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES  --  GARA 6 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA MATTEO 01 06 30 91) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBSALERNO RICCARDO 01 07 56 72) 1998

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRI LORETO 01 10 32 63) 2000

3T SPORTING CLUBDI GIROLAMO VITTORIO 01 10 33 54) 2001

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOROSSI ALESSANDRO 01 13 91 45) 2000

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBIANCHI ANTONIO 01 18 80 36) 1985

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBVETRELLA ILARIA 01 16 24 91) 2007

EMPOLUMMANCINI LAVINIA 01 16 39 72) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBDIMONOPOLI EMMA 01 16 41 63) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBONOFRI MARIKA 01 17 97 54) 2007

ASD AQUARIAPARISELLA MARGHERITA 01 18 86 45) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBVALLONI SOFIA 01 20 07 36) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBELGHAZALI SALMA 01 21 59 27) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBARNAUT VICTORIA 01 21 60 18) 2007

EMPOLUMCOLANTONI ISABELLA 01 22 169) 2007

EMPOLUMCIAGLIA GIORGIA 01 22 5010) 2007

EMPOLUMBURLA ILARIA 01 23 5811) 2007

EXCALIBURMAZZEO ELEONORA 01 23 7612) 2007

3T SPORTING CLUBLEPORE AURORA 01 24 9713) 2007

EMPOLUMDOMINICI ANGELICA 01 28 4214) 2007

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAGAGLIOTI DIVINA 01 29 1815) 2007

EMPOLUMNESE CAMILLA 01 30 8916) 2007

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
GRECO MARIA GRAZIA 01 31 0517) 2007

ASD AQUARIASIMONESCHI SILVIA 01 35 0918) 2007

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOCORNACCHIONE 

MARGHERITA

Squalificatonc 2007
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDARI SARA 01 09 78 91) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBKONE ZAMPELLA ANAIS 01 11 72 72) 2006

ASD AQUARIAMORO MARTA 01 12 47 63) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBBALDASSARRE IRENE 01 15 17 54) 2006

EMPOLUMLA GRECA SELENE 01 16 44 45) 2006

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBONANNI ELISA 01 16 87 36) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
EMANUELE SARA 01 18 40 27) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAANCONA ANGELICA 01 18 61 18) 2006

EMPOLUMMELONI FRANCESCA 01 18 659) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTOVITOLO NAUSICAA 01 19 3410) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTOAVALLONE CLAUDIA 01 19 3911) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COBEL NARCISA 01 20 1912) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROTARQUINI ILARIA 01 20 5113) 2006

PIRAMIDESEMINARA ALICE 01 21 7214) 2006

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTROIANI CHIARA 01 24 7315) 2006

ASD SWIMMING CLUB 

COLLEFERRO
COLAIACOMO LUCREZIA 01 29 7716) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFEDERICI AURORA 01 31 2817) 2006

EXCALIBURFARAG LUCREZIA 01 32 5318) 2006

EXCALIBURCIOFI SOFIA 01 35 9119) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFRAIESE AURORA 01 36 3320) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTOCAROCCI LIDIA 01 08 06 91) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBCIPRI FABIOLA 01 08 14 72) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA SARA 01 11 22 63) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBIMOLETTI ALESSIA 01 11 46 54) 2004

C.S. MEZZALUNASINCERI FLAVIA 01 11 71 45) 2005

ASD AQUARIASTIPCEVICH CHIARA 01 11 75 36) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTOLAURETTI GIULIA 01 12 00 27) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTONOTARBERARDINO ZAIRA 01 12 07 18) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBSALVATORI CLAUDIA 01 12 329) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOPEZZOLA SARA 01 12 9610) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBBRIGLIADORI GIULIA 01 13 4411) 2004

SANT'ANDREANIGRIELLO MARIA LAURA 01 13 7212) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOSCIARRA KAREN 01 14 2113) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

C.S. MEZZALUNAAZZI SABRINA 01 14 8414) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBPERERA MAKAWITAGE 

SHARON

01 15 8015) 2004

SANT'ANDREAMARTIGNETTI GIULIA 01 17 2316) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROSUSANNA GIADA 01 17 4717) 2004

ASD AQUARIALOSPINOSO LARA 01 17 6718) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOALMONTE LALLI 

ANGELICA

01 18 3519) 2004

C.S. MEZZALUNACERQUA REBECCA 01 18 3620) 2005

C.S. MEZZALUNAFRIGGERI SARA 01 18 6621) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROSALVI ANITA 01 21 9622) 2004

ASD AQUARIALIQUORI CAMILLA 01 22 2723) 2004

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOPISACANE LUCREZIA 01 22 4424) 2005

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOBLANCA VIRGINIA 01 23 0325) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRARO IRIS 01 28 1626) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROGIOI MARTINA 01 28 3027) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROZACCARIA ELENA 01 29 2828) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROMELIA CARLOTTA 01 33 6629) 2005

SANT'ANDREAANGELI CHIARA 01 34 0530) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES  --  GARA 7 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBIMOLETTI ILARIA 01 03 18 91) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI LIVIA 01 06 31 72) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBPRIORA ELEONORA 01 07 91 63) 2002

CAVALIERE NEROMANCINI FEDERICA 01 10 95 54) 2003

ASD AQUARIAPALMA MARTINA 01 11 26 45) 2003

ASD AQUARIACASALE LETIZIA 01 12 65 36) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBTIRINELLI FLAVIA 01 13 59 27) 2002

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOORSINI DESIREE 01 17 86 18) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAZORZAN ALESSIO 01 06 68 91) 2006

3T SPORTING CLUBPIVNYUK MAXIMILIANO 01 07 47 72) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTODAVIA GIAMMARIA 01 09 96 63) 2006

ASD AQUARIAPALLADINELLI GABRIELE 01 11 82 54) 2006

ASD FONDI NUOTORIGONI RICCARDO 01 18 68 45) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOZUMPANO MICHELE 01 18 78 36) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROVALENTINI CHRISTIAN 01 19 13 27) 2006

ASD AQUARIACASTELLI THOMAS 01 20 20 18) 2006

ASD AQUARIALEGGE CRISTIAN 01 22 389) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROFERRANTE FLAVIO 01 22 6610) 2006

C.S. MEZZALUNABAICU IANIS 01 25 3111) 2006

CAVALIERE NEROLUSTRI LEONARDO 01 25 5212) 2006

ASD AQUARIAGALLI MARCO 01 33 8913) 2006

POLISPORTIVA SLIM CISTERNAFORCINELLI DIEGO Squalificatonc 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBMORIELLO DANIEL 01 01 46 91) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNODE PAOLIS FRANCESCO 01 02 56 72) 2005

3T SPORTING CLUBALIBERTI ALESSIO 01 04 41 63) 2005

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOTESTA ANGELO 01 04 85 54) 2005

ASD FONDI NUOTOFIORE ALEXANDRO 01 08 77 45) 2005

CAVALIERE NEROCARBONE SIMONE 01 12 39 36) 2005

SANT'ANDREAESPOSITO ALESSIO 01 14 15 27) 2005

SANT'ANDREAMASTROFRANCESCO 

GABRIELE

01 17 65 18) 2005

C.S. MEZZALUNACOSTANTINI CLAUDIO 01 22 879) 2005

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIOTROIANI MATTIA 01 23 0810) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD FONDI NUOTOSTRAVATO NICOLAS 01 00 93 91) 2004

ASD FONDI NUOTOMARROCCO MIRKO 01 02 03 72) 2004

3T SPORTING CLUBPUGGIONI ANTONIO 01 06 21 63) 2004

ASD AQUARIALUDOVISI DANIELE 01 07 31 54) 2004

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOCOTESTA VINCENZO 01 07 83 45) 2004

ASD COUNTRY CLUB LAVINIORASO ANTONIO 01 10 75 36) 2004

CAVALIERE NEROURSULICA MARIO 01 18 55 27) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

ASD AQUARIACANORI GIOVANNI 01 00 84 91) 2002
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

3T SPORTING CLUBMARCOALDI LEONARDO 01 01 61 72) 2002

ASD AQUARIAFALANGA MANUEL 01 03 31 63) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBIERARDI FRANCESCO 01 04 21 54) 2003

3T SPORTING CLUBDURANTE NICCOLO. 01 04 79 45) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFRABOTTA ALESSANDRO 01 06 19 36) 2003

ASD AQUARIAFARGNOLI ANTONIO 01 06 81 27) 2003

CAVALIERE NEROMILILLI ALESSANDRO 01 07 78 18) 2002

CAVALIERE NERODI CARLO GABRIELE 01 08 699) 2003

ASD AQUARIAASTOLFI ANDREA 01 13 6610) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES  --  GARA 8 / TURNO 1

Pos.

08/04/2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif  - 

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBRUSCA MATTEO 00 57 48 91) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBDI GIROLAMO VITTORIO 00 58 00 72) 2001

3T SPORTING CLUBFERRI LORETO 00 58 97 63) 2000

3T SPORTING CLUBSALERNO RICCARDO 00 59 44 54) 1998

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOROSSI ALESSANDRO 01 02 47 45) 2000

RARI NANTES PRIVERNOBIANCHI ANTONIO 01 07 41 36) 1985
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